CDAX 605
High-precision capacitance and dissipation factor measurement instrument
Description
CDAX 605 is a capacitance and dissipation factor test set to be used
with an external power source/generator. It is a precision instrument
using a combination of bridge and direct (vector) measurements
and is capable of measuring capacitive, resistive and inductive loads.
CDAX 605

2)	 Accuracy values at 50/60Hz; THD of power source <10%; for detailed range dispersion
and preconditions for accuracy values see user manual.
Ordering information
Item Art. No.
CDAX 605 AI-19090
Included accessories
Mains cable
Ground cable
Ethernet cable
CDAX Control (PC SW)
Transport case
User’s Manual
Optional accessories
Measuring cables
9 m (30 ft) UHF to UHF GC-30410
9 m (30 ft) Lemo to Lemo GC-30420
9 m (30 ft) BNC to BNC GC-30050
9 m (30 ft) BNC to clamp, red GC-30324
9 m (30 ft) BNC to clamp, blue GC-30334
18 m (60 ft) BNC to BNC GC-30052
18 m (60 ft) BNC to clamp, red GC-30326
18 m (60 ft) BNC to clamp, blue GC-30336
Other cables/connector configurations on request
CRD605
High voltage resistor, max 2 kV
20 Mohm AI-90020